

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1267 AND 1311 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="542 432 639 464"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="634 537 1016 564">Post these matters on 20.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="542 1020 574 1047">vpt</p> <p data-bbox="1192 989 1260 1020"><u>B/O</u></p>	